GANIT PRABHUTWA EXAMINATION RESULT DECEMBER 2025 - STD 7th

BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI

List of students qualified for certificate for Ganit Prabhutwa Examination (Level 1)

Sr.
No.

10

11

Exam
Seat No.

71802

71515

71505

70653

70914

70020

71000

71805

71521

70901

70915

Name

GADKAR SOHAM SACHIN

SANDAKA SAI SHANMUKHA
KRISHITA BHANU PRAKASH

RAHA ANUPRIYA ABHIJIT

SRIVASTAVA OM

SONTAKKE SOAHUM SANJAY

VAISHAMPAYAN MANAS
SHEKHAR

MIRZA ZOYA IMRANALI

GADDA MEER ROHIT

KESAPRAGADA VEERA
AKSHAT RAVIKANTH K.V

KULKARNI ARJUN SANTOSH

VARTAK AARAV NINAD

School Name

Sheth Karamshi Kanji
English School

Atomic Energy Central
School-4

Atomic Energy Central
School-2

Lakshdham High School

Balmohan Vidyamandir
,(E.M)

J.B.C.N. International
School

Bombay Scottish School

Sheth Karamshi Kanji
English School

Atomic Energy Central
School-4

Balmohan Vidyamandir,
(M.M)

Balmohan Vidyamandir
,(E.M)

Marks
Obtained

50

44

43

42

42

42

41

40

40

Medium

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English



