

**BRIHAN MUMBAI GANIT ADHYAPAK MANDAL, MUMBAI**  
**GANIT PRABHUTWA EXAMINATION RESULT DECEMBER 2025 - STD 7th**  
**List of students qualified for certificate for Ganit Prabhutwa Examination (Level 1)**

<b>Sr. No.</b>	<b>Exam Seat No.</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>School Name</b>	<b>Marks Obtained</b>	<b>Medium</b>
1	71802	GADKAR SOHAM SACHIN	Sheth Karamshi Kanji English School	50	English
2	71515	SANDAKA SAI SHANMUKHA KRISHITA BHANU PRAKASH	Atomic Energy Central School-4	49	English
3	71505	RAHA ANUPRIYA ABHIJIT	Atomic Energy Central School-2	46	English
4	70653	SRIVASTAVA OM	Lakshdham High School	44	English
5	70914	SONTAKKE SOAHUM SANJAY	Balmohan Vidyamandir ,(E.M)	43	English
6	70020	VAISHAMPAYAN MANAS SHEKHAR	J.B.C.N. International School	42	English
7	71000	MIRZA ZOYA IMRANALI	Bombay Scottish School	42	English
8	71805	GADDA MEER ROHIT	Sheth Karamshi Kanji English School	42	English
9	71521	KESAPRAGADA VEERA AKSHAT RAVIKANTH K.V	Atomic Energy Central School-4	41	English
10	70901	KULKARNI ARJUN SANTOSH	Balmohan Vidyamandir, (M.M)	40	English
11	70915	VARTAK AARAV NINAD	Balmohan Vidyamandir ,(E.M)	40	English